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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 9/8/2025
NEXT SALE: SEPTEMBER 15TH

SPECIAL FALL CALF FEEDER AND SLAUGHTER SALE SEPTEMBER 29th

COLOR

RED
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK/BWF
RWF
BLACK
RED/RWF
BLACK
RWF
BLACK X BRED
RWF
BLACK
RED
BELTED
JERSEY

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED/RWF
BLACK/RED
BLACK HORNS
HOLSTEIN

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RWF

BREED TYPE
STEERS/BULLS
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER BULL

FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER STEER
FEEDER BULL
FEEDER STEER
HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FEEDER HEIFER
FATS
FAT HEIFER
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

235
210
95
433
330
382
456
478
475
315
578
510
990
1080
425

370
330
340
445
591
525
1080

1635

1525
1365
1305
1395
1490
2205
1520
1590
1555
1440
1165
1330

PRICE

1200.00
875.00
825.00
455.00
450.00
450.00
430.00
385.00
375.00
350.00
325.00
250.00
185.00
169.00
160.00

1310.00
435.00
410.00
380.00
310.00
310.00
142.50

204.00

166.00
161.00
161.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
153.00
151.00
151.00
146.00
141.00
136.00
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BLACK SLAUGHTER cow 1200 135.00 C
BLACK SLAUGHTER CcCow 995 13400 C

HAY SALE

WE SOLD 346 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $5.00 PER BALE
423 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $37.50 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE
14 ROUND $37.50
11 ROUND $27.50
15 ROUND $27.50
12 ROUND $26.00
8 ROUND $21.00
24 ROUND $20.00
15 ROUND $20.00
24 ROUND $20.00
12 ROUND $19.00
15 ROUND $19.00
8 ROUND $18.00
24 ROUND $16.00
10 ROUND $15.00
17 ROUND $15.00
17 ROUND $15.00
17 ROUND $15.00
22 ROUND $15.00
17 ROUND $15.00
24 ROUND $15.00
22 ROUND $12.50
24 ROUND $12.50
8 ROUND $12.00
8 ROUND $10.00
26 ROUND $10.00
15 ROUND $10.00
12 ROUND $10.00
2 ROUND $5.00
22 SQUARE $5.00
12 SQUARE $5.00
30 SQUARE $4.00
18 SQUARE $3.25
25 SQUARE $2.00
25 SQUARE $2.00
25 SQUARE $2.00
25 SQUARE $2.00
25 SQUARE $1.50
25 SQUARE $1.50
30 SQUARE $1.00
20 SQUARE $1.00

20 SQUARE $1.00



24
20

SQUARE
SQUARE

$1.00
$1.00



